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Prova 8 Femin., 100m Costas Absolutos
10.6.16 - 11:24 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 1:05.06 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Oeiras 2011
Rec Regional Juv A 1:03.92 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 2012
Rec Regional Jun 1 1:04.00 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 2013
Rec Regional Jun 2 1:04.27 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Oeiras 2014
Rec Regional Sen 1:04.01 Maria Carlos Santos GESL 1998
Rec Regional Absoluto 1:03.92 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 2012
Rec Nacional Absoluto 1:03.42 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 2015

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Absolutos

1. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:11.78 1:11.89 528
2. Maria Mousinho Esteves 02 Amadora 1:09.80 1:12.40 517
3. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 Benfica 1:11.81 1:13.09 502
4. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 1:09.32 1:13.15 501
5. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 1:12.31 1:13.60 492
6. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional Natação 1:15.00 1:13.95 485
7. Inês Vieira Almeida 99 União Piedense 1:12.25 1:14.04 483
8. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 1:11.23 1:14.19 480
9. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 Individual ANL 1:15.02 1:14.38 477

10. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:11.66 1:14.62 472
11. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:13.69 1:14.99 465
12. Beatriz Rodrigues Conde 98 Sporting 1:15.74 1:15.03 464
13. Mafalda Marques Pinto 02 Individual ANL 1:12.49 1:15.78 451
14. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 1:19.00 1:16.43 439
15. Ana Margarida Branco 01 Alges 1:14.99 1:17.82 416
16. Laura Castico Moreira 00 C N Montijo 1:15.01 1:17.94 414
17. Beatriz Matozeiro Machado 02 Benfica 1:17.93 1:19.68 388
18. Ana Catarina Oliveira 99 Gesloures 1:19.83 1:20.07 382
19. Sofia Raquel Piteira 98 Naval Setubalense 1:15.77 1:20.12 381
20. Constança Dias Baptista 01 Benfica 1:14.40 1:20.16 381
21. Ines Pires Gomes 01 Belenenses 1:26.19 1:20.48 376
22. Iolanda Sofia Clérigo 02 Naval Setubalense 1:23.49 1:21.09 368
23. Mariana Pedro Pereira 02 Gesloures 1:22.46 1:21.74 359
24. Joana Silva Ulpiano 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:17.59 1:21.94 356
25. Mariana Lopes Albuquerque 02 Naval Setubalense 1:24.30 1:22.51 349
26. Maria DOrey Goncalves 02 Nacional Natação 1:20.74 1:22.81 345
27. Ana Catarina Dantas 02 Sporting 1:23.07 1:22.90 344
28. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:24.42 1:24.27 328
29. Margarida Bento Raposo 02 C N Montijo 1:22.15 1:24.77 322
30. Mariana Fernandes Lemos 00 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:20.52 1:25.22 317
31. Ana Barbara Alves 01 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:31.86 1:26.47 303
32. Iara Sofia Amaral 99 Gesloures 1:19.00 1:28.69 281
33. Maria Inês Cristovão 99 Alhandra SC 1:58.94 1:59.67 114
34. Ana Filipa Tavares 93 Alhandra SC 2:12.89 2:27.81 60
35. Mariana Dias 97 Alhandra SC 1:40.00 2:42.65 45
36. Beatriz Penelas 99 Alhandra SC 4:18.64 4:31.63 9

DSQ Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 Amadora 1:16.48
C52 - O nadador esteve totalmente submerso na chegada. (SW 6.3)

DNS Constanca Viana Goncalves 02 C N Montijo 1:21.38
DNS Maria Claro Domingues 02 Nacional Natação 1:33.46
DNS Maria Leonor Pedro 02 Nacional Natação 1:23.36
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Prova 8, Femin., 100m Costas

Juvenis B

1. Maria Mousinho Esteves 02 Amadora 1:09.80 1:12.40 517
2. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:13.69 1:14.99 465
3. Mafalda Marques Pinto 02 Individual ANL 1:12.49 1:15.78 451
4. Beatriz Matozeiro Machado 02 Benfica 1:17.93 1:19.68 388
5. Iolanda Sofia Clérigo 02 Naval Setubalense 1:23.49 1:21.09 368
6. Mariana Pedro Pereira 02 Gesloures 1:22.46 1:21.74 359
7. Mariana Lopes Albuquerque 02 Naval Setubalense 1:24.30 1:22.51 349
8. Maria DOrey Goncalves 02 Nacional Natação 1:20.74 1:22.81 345
9. Ana Catarina Dantas 02 Sporting 1:23.07 1:22.90 344

10. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:24.42 1:24.27 328
11. Margarida Bento Raposo 02 C N Montijo 1:22.15 1:24.77 322

DSQ Carolina Morais Oliveira 02 Amadora 1:16.48
C52 - O nadador esteve totalmente submerso na chegada. (SW 6.3)

DNS Constanca Viana Goncalves 02 C N Montijo 1:21.38
DNS Maria Claro Domingues 02 Nacional Natação 1:33.46
DNS Maria Leonor Pedro 02 Nacional Natação 1:23.36

Juvenis A

1. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 Benfica 1:11.81 1:13.09 502
2. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 1:11.23 1:14.19 480
3. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 1:19.00 1:16.43 439
4. Ana Margarida Branco 01 Alges 1:14.99 1:17.82 416
5. Constança Dias Baptista 01 Benfica 1:14.40 1:20.16 381
6. Ines Pires Gomes 01 Belenenses 1:26.19 1:20.48 376
7. Ana Barbara Alves 01 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:31.86 1:26.47 303

Juniores

1. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 1:12.31 1:13.60 492
2. Inês Vieira Almeida 99 União Piedense 1:12.25 1:14.04 483
3. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 Individual ANL 1:15.02 1:14.38 477
4. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:11.66 1:14.62 472
5. Laura Castico Moreira 00 C N Montijo 1:15.01 1:17.94 414
6. Ana Catarina Oliveira 99 Gesloures 1:19.83 1:20.07 382
7. Joana Silva Ulpiano 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:17.59 1:21.94 356
8. Mariana Fernandes Lemos 00 CPCD da Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:20.52 1:25.22 317
9. Iara Sofia Amaral 99 Gesloures 1:19.00 1:28.69 281

10. Maria Inês Cristovão 99 Alhandra SC 1:58.94 1:59.67 114
11. Beatriz Penelas 99 Alhandra SC 4:18.64 4:31.63 9

Seniores

1. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:11.78 1:11.89 528
2. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 1:09.32 1:13.15 501
3. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional Natação 1:15.00 1:13.95 485
4. Beatriz Rodrigues Conde 98 Sporting 1:15.74 1:15.03 464
5. Sofia Raquel Piteira 98 Naval Setubalense 1:15.77 1:20.12 381
6. Ana Filipa Tavares 93 Alhandra SC 2:12.89 2:27.81 60
7. Mariana Dias 97 Alhandra SC 1:40.00 2:42.65 45
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